
Ulster Automobile Club Circuit of Ireland Free Practice  17 April 2014

Pos No. Driver/Co-driver Car Cls
FP01

Free Practice 1

FP02
Free Practice 2

Road 

Penalties
Total

Stage Times in order of Overall Classification

1 2 Esapekka Lappi/Janne Ferm Škoda Fabia S2000 RC2 2:22.510 2:17.310 2:17.310

2 3 Kevin Abbring/Sebastian Marshall Peugeot 208 T16 R5 RC2 2:24.060 2:18.060 2:18.060

3 1 Craig Breen/Scott Martin Peugeot 208 T16 R5 RC2 2:19.310 2:18.780 2:18.780

4 4 Sepp Wiegand/Frank Christian Škoda Fabia S2000 RC2 2:22.210 2:19.290 2:19.290

5 9 Robert Consani/Maxime Vilmot Peugeot 207 S2000 RC2 2:23.380 2:19.580 2:19.580

6 5 Robert Barrable/Stuart Loudon Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 2:32.020 2:20.790 2:20.790

7 6 Sam Moffett/James O'Reilly Ford Fiesta RRC RC2 2:28.400 2:23.450 2:23.450

8 8 Neil Simpson/Claire Mole Skoda Fabia S2000 RC2 2:27.950 2:24.100 2:24.100

9 7 Josh Moffett/John Rowan Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX RC2 2:35.300 2:32.220 2:32.220

Pos No. Driver/Co-driver Car
FP01

Free Practice 1

FP02
Free Practice 2

Overall Positions for each Stage

1 2 Esapekka Lappi/Janne Ferm Škoda Fabia S2000 3 1

2 3 Kevin Abbring/Sebastian Marshall Peugeot 208 T16 R5 5 2

3 1 Craig Breen/Scott Martin Peugeot 208 T16 R5 1 3

4 4 Sepp Wiegand/Frank Christian Škoda Fabia S2000 2 4

5 9 Robert Consani/Maxime Vilmot Peugeot 207 S2000 4 5

6 5 Robert Barrable/Stuart Loudon Ford Fiesta R5 8 6

7 6 Sam Moffett/James O'Reilly Ford Fiesta RRC 7 7

8 8 Neil Simpson/Claire Mole Skoda Fabia S2000 6 8

9 7 Josh Moffett/John Rowan Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 9 9

Pos No. Driver/Co-driver Car
FP01

Free Practice 1

FP02
Free Practice 2

Overall Positions after each Stage

1 2 Esapekka Lappi/Janne Ferm Škoda Fabia S2000 3 1

2 3 Kevin Abbring/Sebastian Marshall Peugeot 208 T16 R5 5 2

3 1 Craig Breen/Scott Martin Peugeot 208 T16 R5 1 3

4 4 Sepp Wiegand/Frank Christian Škoda Fabia S2000 2 4

5 9 Robert Consani/Maxime Vilmot Peugeot 207 S2000 4 5

6 5 Robert Barrable/Stuart Loudon Ford Fiesta R5 8 6

7 6 Sam Moffett/James O'Reilly Ford Fiesta RRC 7 7

8 8 Neil Simpson/Claire Mole Skoda Fabia S2000 6 8

9 7 Josh Moffett/John Rowan Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 9 9
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